THE WAY

(A MORE EXCELLENT WAY)

JUNIOR SCHOOL SPORT DATES

Important Sport Dates for 2023 - Term One

Week 3 - Tuesday 7 February - Year 5 and 6 IPSSO trials
- Wednesday 8 February - Year 3 and 4 IPSSO trials
- Thursday 9 February - NASSA Junior Basketball Gala Day - Year 5 and 6 Boys and Girls

Week 4 - Monday 13 February - TAP morning and afternoon programs commence
- Wednesday 15 February - Year 3 - 6 sport and IPSSO commences
- Thursday 16 February - Junior School Swimming Carnival - Prairiewood Leisure Centre

Week 6 - Monday 27 February - CIS Tennis Trials (Year 5 and 6 - players must be ranked to enter)
- Tuesday 28 February - NASSA Junior Swimming Carnival - Homebush - 4.00 - 8.00pm

Week 7 - Tuesday 7 March - NASSA Junior Boys and Girls Football (Soccer) Gala Day (APP
Football Year 5 & 6 Boys and Girls)

- Friday 10 March - CIS Primary Boys and Girls Basketball Trials (selected at NASSA Gala
Day)

Week 8 - Monday 13 March - CIS Primary Girls Football (Soccer) Trials (selected at NASSA Gala
Day)

Week 9 - Wednesday 22 March - NSW CIS Primary Swimming Carnival - Homebush

Week 10 - Monday 27 March - NASSA Junior Boys and Girls Touch Football Gala Day (Year 5 and
6)
- Thursday 30 March - CIS Primary BOYS Football (Soccer) Trials (selected at NASSA Gala
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Day)
- Monday 3 April - CIS Primary BOYS AFL Trials (Year 5 and 6)

Week 11 - Wednesday 5 April - NASSA Junior Girls Netball Gala Day (Year 5 and 6 team)

Mrs Sharon Evans
P-6 Sports Coordinator
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